CRAFFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Mini Chandelier - 1043C

i Mini Chandelier Mini Chandelier

[ Color

- Dimensions
60 Width (in.)
Indoor Height (in.)
Candelabra Leadwire Length (in.)
3 Canopy Width (in.)
B10 Canopy Height (in.)
Incandescent Canopy Length (in.)
60
3.22

Mini Chandelier Chandelier 3 Light Antique Linen

! \ ‘\‘g e Requires 3 Candelabra 60-watt bulbs (not included)

15
17.13
120
5.12
1.10
5.12
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